United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289www.tnb.com
C-33
Ty-Rap® High-Performance Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Fastening System
s —
 Ty-Rap
® High-Perform
ance Cable Ties, Tools & Accessories
Ty-Rap® Multi-Lok Stainless
Steel Self-Locking Cable Ties
Multiple barb lock design!
As the free end of the Multi-Lok tie passes through the buckle, three
separate teeth (four teeth in the 12mm Multi-Lok) mesh with corresponding
slots in the band automatically locking the tie as it is being tensioned.
Self-locking Multi-Lok Ties feature an extremely strong, unique multiple
locking system.
Fire hazards — corrosive environments — temperature extremes —
for many cable bundling applications, plastic ties are simply inadequate–
or even dangerous.
That’s why we developed stainless steel Multi-Lok Ties. Unaffected by fire,
UV or extreme temperatures, corrosion-resistant Multi-Lok Ties provide
a safe, strong, worry-free hold.
Quickly and easily applied by hand or with the Thomas & Betts Cable Tie
Tensioner or Tensioning Hook, Multi-Lok Ties feature a unique, self-locking,
multiple-locking system that holds in excess of 200 lbs.
Nylon II coating is halogen-free and non-toxic black. This weather-resistant
coating is unaffected by UV sunlight. This adds resistance to corrosion,
chemicals and weathering. Preferred stainless steel strap eliminates
sharp edges.
Type 316 Stainless Steel — Nylon 11 Halogen-Free Coated
cat. no.
tensile strength
lbs
width length weight
in mm in mm lbs kg
TYS6-280C 250 .276 7 6 150 .66 .30
TYS9-280C 250 .276 7 9 225 .99 .45
TYS12-280C 250 .276 7 12 300 1.32 .60
TYS18-280C 250 .276 7 18 450 1.76 .80
TYS24-280C 250 .276 7 24 610 2.64 1.20
TYS6-470C 250 .472 12 6 150 1.10 .50
TYS9-470C 250 .472 12 9 225 1.65 .75
TYS12-470C 250 .472 12 12 300 2.20 1.00
TYS18-470C 250 .472 12 18 450 2.97 1.35
TYS24-470C 250 .472 12 24 610 4.29 1.95
Packaging Quantity: 100/bag
.010" (.245mm) Thickness
Type 316 Stainless Steel — Uncoated
cat. no.
tensile strength
lbs
width length weight
in mm in mm lbs kg
TYS6-280 250 .276 7 6 150 .66 .30
TYS9-280 250 .276 7 9 225 .88 .40
TYS12-280 250 .276 7 12 300 1.21 .55
TYS18-280 250 .276 7 18 450 1.98 .90
TYS24-280 250 .276 7 24 610 2.64 1.20
TYS6-470 250 .472 12 6 150 1.10 .50
TYS9-470 250 .472 12 9 225 1.65 .75
TYS12-470 250 .472 12 12 300 2.20 1.00
TYS18-470 250 .472 12 18 450 3.19 1.45
TYS24-470 250 .472 12 24 610 4.29 1.95
Packaging Quantity: 100/bag
.010" (.245mm) Thickness